ESF COURCHEVEL 1850 : Fléche du 22/03/2019 a 10h45

Ouvreur
PICHOT SEBASTIEN

0.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps 38.84 43.23 47.29 48.98 50.67
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|DANANT ANTHONY M| 1994 SEN 50.00 48.02 Fléchette 51.87
2| ROSEMBLUM JOSEPH M| 2008 POU 50.40 49.20 Fléchette 53.05
3|ROSENBLUM LAURA F| 1984 MA1 50.41 49.23 Fléchette 53.08
4| TIMSIT ROBERT M| 1973 MA2 50.81 50.41 54.26
5|ROSEMBLUM BENJAMIN M| 2010 MIC 51.33 51.95 55.80
6 [ TIMSIT SHAI M| 2007 POU 51.92 53.70 57.55
7|ROSEMBLUM JEAN EMILE M| 1963 MA3 1:25.14| 152.04 155.89

DROUHIN MARLON M| 2007 POU ABS

FISCHBACH ANAIS F| 2007 POU ABS

BEHMOARAS DAVID M| 1988 MA1 ABS

SIMLER HUGO M| 2007 POU ABS

BEHMOARAS JEREMY M| 1986 MA1 ABS

TINETTI ROMANE F| 2007 POU ABS

POULIGNY ALOIS F| 2009 MIC ABS

TEKIAN CLEMENTINE F| 2011 MIC ABS

TEKIAN PATRICK M| 1978 MA2 ABS

RUBIN AMAURY M| 1997 SEN ABS

BEREZKIN MATVEY M| 2007 POU ABS

BRUNIER-COLLET JULIEN M| 1984 MA1 ABS

BORDES ROXANE F| 1981 MA1 ABS

CORNETET JULIEN M| 1980 MA1 ABS

SAYER LAURENT M| 1979 MA1 ABS

MAMY PAUL-YVON M| 1949 MA4 ABS
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